
General $887,468
Capital Outlay $1,986,498
Special Education $72,419

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.676
Owner Occupied $3.751
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $7.763
Special Education $1.488

Bond Redemption $0.000
Capital Outlay $3.000

2024 Payable 2025 Levy 
per Thousand

$1,628,743
$64,973

$229,415

General Aid
Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$1,923,131Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2024 Payable 2025
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $204,022,291
Owner Occupied $47,700,830
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $23,885,661

Total $275,608,782

December 2024 Federal Child Count*

14.6
57.1%

19.7

$53,287Average Teacher Salary
Avg Years of Experience
% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

12.9

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 151.260
9-12 82.882

159.082
86.752

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membership

Total 247.177 258.869

Student Data

Fall 2024 PK-12 Enrollment 255

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 103

District Dropout Rate 4.1%

% Special Needs Students* 16.9%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 36.0%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

95.2%

24

Classroom Staff 0.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 168

Fall 2024 K-12 Fall Enrollment 242

Educational Funds $13,260

Sparsity $0

Fall 2024 State Aid Fall Enrollment 244.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

23

Math
Reading
Science
Composite Score

21.3
22.1
19.1

22.1
21.2

43

2024-2025 Profile of Mount Vernon 17-3

Home County: Davison

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

* District has an opt out of 
general fund levy.

PK 13.035 13.035

500 N Main St, Mount Vernon, SD 57363-0046

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $0

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $67,859

as of 01/20/2026



Bond Redemption $400,400
Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $1,312,297
PK Instruction $0
Adult Instruction $0

$391,700
$5,522

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0
Non-Programmed $0
Debt Service $0
Co-Curricular $217,314

$0
$0
$0
$0

Local $826,788
County $17,186

State $1,657,551
Federal $104,146
Total $2,605,671

$818,560
$0
$0
$0

$405,954
$0

$283,992
$55,383

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$818,560 $745,329

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$62,225

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0
$0

$232,792
$350,431

$146,825
$6,869

$17,925
$0

$87,000
$3,596

$0
$0

$49,510
$4,696

$165,963
$41,738

$808
$118,455

$0
$0

$27,420

$0

Operation/Maint. Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services
Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction
PK Instruction
Adult Instruction

Community Services
Non-Programmed
Debt Service
Co-Curricular
Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$96,509 $0 $0
$0 $242,032 $0

$352,595 $0 $0

Salary Property Other
$1,182,469

$49,383
$0

$112,274
$219,849

$59,740
$0

$100,936
$54,650
$68,160

$0
$0
$0

$111,436

$277,415
$13,840

$0
$23,301
$76,688
$26,897

$0
$25,760

$8,232
$16,675

$0
$0
$0

$12,701

$165,684
$200

$0
$233,962

$56,795
$61

$16,499
$140,119

$35,311
$118,455

$0
$0
$0

$11,589

$71,760
$0
$0

$17,281
$5,936

$294
$149,102

$85,779
$49,440

$121,790
$0
$0
$0

$36,030

$0
$0
$0

$1,513
$0
$0

$76,432
$0

$87,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$10,992
$0
$0

$28,347
$32,900

$9,517
$0
$0
$0

$9,611
$0
$0

$449,910
$50,254

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Mount Vernon 17-3

Other Enterprise

$0

$199,696 $205,772

$2,715,631 $404,759 $724,186Total Expenditures

$1,958,898 $481,509 $778,676 $537,414 $164,945 $591,532


